Office of the Joint Commissioner,
Industries, Lucknow Division,
Lucknow,Second Floor,Niryat
Bhawan, 08-Cantonment Road,

Kaiserbagh, Lucknow
Press Release

M/s R.R. Traders, Malgi No. 7-6-38,
Kihsan Gunj, Nizamabad, Telangana, Pin
Code-503001, Mobile No. 9391401824
is liable to pay 1,14,280.00 (RupeesOne
Lakh Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred
Eighty Only) as outstanding dues, in
reference to application form number
106/2023 :led by Mrs. Kavita Agrawal,
Partner, M/s G.L. Foods Unit, Floor Mill, C-
10 Industrial Area-II, Amawan Road,
Raebareli, before the Regional Micro and
Small Enterprises Facilitation Council,